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SIGNATURE

Premium Touring Ride With A Performance Attitude
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FEATURES

Tread Life Limited Mileage
Warranty

BENEFITS

Confidence in your
purchase decision.

T rated 75,000 mile or H/V
rated 60,000 miles

Consistent handling, ride
comfort and tread wear in a
wide range of load
conditions.

VersaLoad™Technology

Help provide a tighter
rim/wheel fit for superb
handling and ride comfort.

Elliptical Sidewall Rings
and Constant Gauge
Chafer

Helps maintain the tire's
shape for smooth
performance and ride at
highway speeds while
delivering longer wear.

Jointless Band
Technology™

Stays in constant contact
with the road for consistent
wheel response and driving
feedback.

Stability Rib

Helps deliver responsive
dry handling, effective
water evacuation, even
wear, noise reduction and
confident all-season
capability.

Highly detailed tread
pattern including Multi-
Pitch Tread Design

Technology ™and
Evaqua™ Grooves

Helps maintain tire
uniformity for a smooth,
comfortable ride.

Dimensionally Stable
Polyester Technology™

Approved Measured

) ) Service . ; ; Section
Tire Size : Sidewall Rim Rim ;
Descrip. width  width ~ Width
P205/60R16 91 BSW 55-75 6.00 8.2

Outside Tread Max.
Diameter Width Load
1,356 @

25.7 a4
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215/65R16

P205/70R15

225/60R16

P215/60R16

P185/65R15

P205/55R16

P225/55R17

225/60R16

P215/60R16

P205/65R15

P195/60R15

205/65R15

P185/60R15

P195/60R15

P195/65R15
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BSW

BSW

BSW

BSW

BSW

BSW

BSW

BSW

BSW

BSW

BSW

BSW

BSW

BSW

BSW

6.0-75

50-7.0

6.0-8.0

6.0-75

50-6.5

55-75

6.0-8.0

6.0-8.0

6.0-75

55-75

55-7.0

55-75

5.0-6.5

55-7.0

55-7.0

6.50

6.00

6.50

6.50

5.50

6.50

7.00

6.50

6.50

6.00

6.00

6.00

5.50

6.00

6.00

8.7

8.3

9.0

8.7

7.5

8.4

9.2

9.0

8.7

8.3

7.9

8.3

7.5

7.9

7.9

27.0

26.4

26.6

26.2

245

24.9

26.8

26.6

26.2

255

24.2

255

23.8

24.2

25.0
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1,653 @
44

1,499 @
44

1,653 @
44

1,190 @
44

1,477 @
44

1,102 @
44

1,190 @
44

1,279 @
44

1,356 @
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Steve Noack
MSRP* - $93.15

Steve Noack
MSRP* - $101.25

Steve Noack
MSRP* - $82.35

Steve Noack
MSRP* - $108.75

Steve Noack
MSRP* - $117.5

Steve Noack
MSRP* - $87.35

Steve Noack
MSRP* - $108.75

Steve Noack
MSRP* - $150.5

Steve Noack
MSRP* - $106.25

Steve Noack
MSRP* - $101.1

Steve Noack
MSRP* - $84.4

Steve Noack
MSRP* - $80

Steve Noack
MSRP* - $92.9

Steve Noack
MSRP* - $80.65

Steve Noack
MSRP* - $82.75

Steve Noack
MSRP* - $82.7
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205/55R16

P205/60R15

P215/60R15

P205/60R16

P175/65R14

P215/55R16

P205/65R16

P225/55R17

P215/60R15

195/65R15

P215/70R15

P185/65R14
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BSW

BSW

BSW

BSW

BSW

BSW

BSW

BSW

BSW

BSW

BSW

BSW

55-75

55-75

6.0-75

55-75

5.0-6.0

6.0-75

55-75

6.0-8.0

6.0-75

55-7.0

55-7.0

5.0-6.5

6.50

6.00

6.50

6.00

5.00

7.00

6.00

7.00

6.50

6.00

6.50

5.50

8.4

8.2

8.7

8.2

7.0

8.9

8.2

9.2

8.7

7.9

8.7

7.5

24.9

24.7

25.2

25.7

23.0

25.3

26.5

26.8

25.2

25.0

26.9

235
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44

1,301 @
44

1411 @
44

1,356 @
44

1,019 @
44

1,356 @
44

1,620 @
44

1,124 @
44

8/31/2006


Steve Noack
Racing EVENTS
Take the new Stage II
Super Charged Chevy
Cobalt SS for a FREE ride!
more >>
Dunlop DRIVERS CUP
Drive fast. Travel the world.
And get a taste of racing
victory.
more >>
DRIVER'S>SEAT
Sign Up Now! Be the first
to get hot deals, free stuff
and more!
SITE MAP | PRIVACY POLICY
CHOOSE A
COUNTRY>>>
©2005 DUNLOP TIRES
* "MSRP" - Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price. Because tire pricing and availability may
vary, please contact or visit your local retailer for their specific offer.

Steve Noack
MSRP* - $74.3

Steve Noack
MSRP* - $86

Steve Noack
MSRP* - $86.05

Steve Noack
MSRP* - $92.7

Steve Noack
MSRP* - $124.95

Steve Noack
MSRP* - $102.5

Steve Noack
MSRP* - $121

Steve Noack
MSRP* - $73.95

Steve Noack
MSRP* - $105.9

Steve Noack
MSRP* - $88.75

Steve Noack
MSRP* - $88.6

Steve Noack
MSRP* - $114.05


