

$\textit{DUNLOP}^{\circledR} \ \textit{TIRES} - \textit{FIND THE RIGHT TIRE}$



FIND THE RIGHT TIRE | **TIRE SPECIFICATIONS SIGNATURE**

Premium Touring Ride With A Performance Attitude

FEATURES	BENEFITS
Tread Life Limited Mileage Warranty	Confidence in your purchase decision.
T rated 75,000 mile or H/V rated 60,000 miles	Consistent handling, ride comfort and tread wear in a wide range of load conditions.
VersaLoad TM Technology	Help provide a tighter rim/wheel fit for superb handling and ride comfort.
Elliptical Sidewall Rings and Constant Gauge Chafer	Helps maintain the tire's shape for smooth performance and ride at highway speeds while delivering longer wear.
Jointless Band Technology TM	Stays in constant contact with the road for consistent wheel response and driving feedback.
Stability Rib	Helps deliver responsive dry handling, effective water evacuation, even wear, noise reduction and confident all-season capability.
Highly detailed tread pattern including Multi- Pitch Tread Design Technology TM and Evaqua TM Grooves	Helps maintain tire uniformity for a smooth, comfortable ride.
Dimensionally Stable Polyester Technology TM	

P205/60R16	91T	BSW	Width 5.5 - 7.5	Width 6.00	8.2	25.7	wiatri	1,356 @
Tire Size	Service	Sidewall	Approved Rim	Measured Rim	Section	Outside Diameter	Tread	Max. Load

1,356 @

215/65R16	<u>98T</u>	BSW	6.0 - 7.5	6.50	8.7	27.0	1,653 @ 44
P205/70R15	<u>95T</u>	BSW	5.0 - 7.0	6.00	8.3	26.4	1,499 @ 44
225/60R16	<u>98H</u>	BSW	6.0 - 8.0	6.50	9.0	26.6	1,653 @ 44
P215/60R16	<u>94V</u>	BSW	6.0 - 7.5	6.50	8.7	26.2	1,477 @ 44
P185/65R15	<u>86H</u>	BSW	5.0 - 6.5	5.50	7.5	24.5	1,168 @ 44
P205/55R16	<u>89T</u>	BSW	5.5 - 7.5	6.50	8.4	24.9	1,279 @ 44
P225/55R17	<u>95V</u>	BSW	6.0 - 8.0	7.00	9.2	26.8	1,521 @ 44
225/60R16	<u>98T</u>	BSW	6.0 - 8.0	6.50	9.0	26.6	1,653 @ 44
P215/60R16	<u>94T</u>	BSW	6.0 - 7.5	6.50	8.7	26.2	1,477 @ 44
P205/65R15	<u>92T</u>	BSW	5.5 - 7.5	6.00	8.3	25.5	1,400 @ 44
P195/60R15	<u>87T</u>	BSW	5.5 - 7.0	6.00	7.9	24.2	1,190 @ 44
205/65R15	<u>94H</u>	BSW	5.5 - 7.5	6.00	8.3	25.5	1,477 @ 44
P185/60R15	<u>84T</u>	BSW	5.0 - 6.5	5.50	7.5	23.8	1,102 @ 44
P195/60R15	<u>87H</u>	BSW	5.5 - 7.0	6.00	7.9	24.2	1,190 @ 44

http://www.dunloptires.com/dunlop/display_tire.jsp?prodline=Signature&mrktarea=Passen... 8/31/2006

205/55R16	<u>91H</u>	BSW	5.5 - 7.5	6.50	8.4	24.9	44
P205/60R15	<u>90H</u>	BSW	5.5 - 7.5	6.00	8.2	24.7	1,301 @ 44
P215/60R15	<u>93T</u>	BSW	6.0 - 7.5	6.50	8.7	25.2	1,411 @ 44
P205/60R16	<u>91H</u>	BSW	5.5 - 7.5	6.00	8.2	25.7	1,356 @ 44
P175/65R14	<u>81T</u>	BSW	5.0 - 6.0	5.00	7.0	23.0	1,019 @ 44
P215/55R16	<u>91H</u>	BSW	6.0 - 7.5	7.00	8.9	25.3	1,356 @ 44
P205/65R16	<u>94T</u>	BSW	5.5 - 7.5	6.00	8.2	26.5	1,477 @ 44
P225/55R17	<u>95T</u>	BSW	6.0 - 8.0	7.00	9.2	26.8	1,521 @ 44
P215/60R15	<u>93H</u>	BSW	6.0 - 7.5	6.50	8.7	25.2	1,411 @ 44
195/65R15	<u>91H</u>	BSW	5.5 - 7.0	6.00	7.9	25.0	1,356 @ 44
P215/70R15	<u>97T</u>	BSW	5.5 - 7.0	6.50	8.7	26.9	1,620 @ 44
P185/65R14	<u>85T</u>	BSW	5.0 - 6.5	5.50	7.5	23.5	1,124 @ 44